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Codes

Measurements

IP20

Product Approvals

Specifications

Colours

Type Pendant

Light Source 5*25w E14max 
8*25w E14max

Globe Not included

Warranty 1 year*

Florin

Florin PE5-WI

Florin PE8-WI

Wood iron clear

615
770

84
0

11
00

canopy

100
25


